Agenda Permafrost Action Team,
Monday, June 26, 2017

Location: Akasofu 501 conference room,
University of Alaska Fairbanks

AM
9:00-9:30
9:30-9:50
9:50-10:10
10:10-10:30
10:30-10:50
10:50-12:30
12:30-1:30
PM
1:30-1:35
1:35-3.30
3:30-3:45
3:45-5:00
5:00

Topic

Welcome and round the table introduction
Knowledge Pyramid: Carbon
Knowledge Pyramid: Infrastructure

Knowledge Pyramid: Ecosystem Services

Break

Conceptual paper discussion; draft outline, chapters, conceptual

diagrams, identify gaps -> breakout groups

Lunch

Group photo
Synthesis pitches by steering group (10-15 minutes each),
followed by group discussion on data availability, type of
synthesis etc.

Break

Next steps, timeline discussion

End

6 - 8 Dinner at Dave McGuire’s house

Lead Moderator

Schuur
Schuur
Trochim

Trochim

Schuur/Schadel/Trochim

Schadel
Schadel

Schuur





